
STAGE STOP

THE DALLES

10/29/2017

OPEN AM

RIDER HORSE TIME WINNINGS

1 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N 18.674 40.00$        

2 ALLIE MARKER POKEY 18.716

OPEN PM

1 ALLIE MARKER POKEY 18.716 40.00$        

2 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N 18.785

2500 AM 

1 BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE 17.487 40.00$        

2 JULIA GUSCETTE COPY 18.168

2500 PM

1 BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE 17.487 40.00$        

2 JULIA GUSCETTE COPY 18.168

1000 AM

1 MCKINZIE ADAMS BET 18.376 36.00$        

2 BEKKIE BOWERMAN OAKIE FANTASY 18.511 24.00$        

3 TONYA BENDER SWEETS 18.85

4 RACHEL CAMERON CARTMAN 20.746

5 T.J. MILES STELLA 21.485

6 LACIE BRANT GUNNAR 21.825

1000 PM

1 MCKINZIE ADAMS BET 18.376 30.00$        

2 BEKKIE BOWERMAN OAKIE FANTASY 18.511 20.00$        

3 TONYA BENDER SWEETS 18.85

4 LACIE BRANT GUNNAR 21.387

5 T.J. MILES STELLA 21.485

   

4D AM

1D 

1 MARTY FOX MIA 17.037 73.00$        

2 MARTY FOX PISTOL 17.192 66.00$        

3 TANYA LEDBETTER FPG TURBO 17.34 56.00$        

4 BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE 17.487 49.00$        



2D

1 MARY ANN MUNKERS THIS GUY OTOE FLY 17.612 66.00$        

2 AMANDA KINHNARATH DIAMOND 17.713 59.00$        

3 CATHERINE WHITE GRETTA 17.726 50.00$        

4 MARY ANN MUNKERS FRENCH GUNS ABLAZIN 17.782 44.00$        

5 BRIDGETTE CAMPBELL DEISEL 17.801

6 CLAIRE BENDER RAZZLE 17.906

7 CHRIS NELSON KIT 17.928

 

3D

1 LEE ANN OLHEISER CHARLEE 18.087 56.00$        

2 JULIA GUSCETTE COPY 18.168 50.00$        

3 CHRIS NELSON SCHATZI 18.246 43.00$        

4 TIFFANIE GREENUP TWO TIMES GENUINE 18.292 37.00$        

5 HANNAH OLHEISER TIPSEE 18.294

6 BEKKIE BOWERMAN OAKIE FANTASY 18.511

4D

1 NOMA FERGUSON MOWGLI 18.551 49.00$        

2 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N 18.674 44.00$        

3 RACHEL CAMERON KOWALSKI 18.695 37.00$        

4 ALLIE MARKER POKEY 18.716 32.00$        

5 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 19.046

6 MCKINZIE ADAMS ALI KAT 20.261

 CLAIRE BENDER INDY NT

 TARA BERTRAND JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH NT

BEKKIE BOWERMAN BLAZIN LUCKY CHARMS NT

JAYMIE LYNCH REEL NT

4D AM

1D 

1 MARTY FOX MIA 17.037 93.00$        

2 MARTY FOX PISTOL 17.192 73.00$        

3 BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE 17.487 50.00$        

2D

1 BRIDGETTE CAMPBELL DEISEL 17.683 84.00$        

2 CATHERINE WHITE GRETTA 17.726 73.00$        

3 NOMA FERGUSON MOWGLI 17.883 50.00$        

4 CLAIRE BENDER RAZZLE 17.906

5 CHRIS NELSON KIT 17.928

6 AMANDA KINHNARATH DIAMOND 17.967



3D

1 LEE ANN OLHEISER CHARLEE 18.087 71.00$        

2 JULIA GUSCETTE COPY 18.168 56.00$        

3 CHRIS NELSON SCHATZI 18.246 38.00$        

4 TIFFANIE GREENUP TWO TIMES GENUINE 18.292

5 HANNAH OLHEISER TIPSEE 18.294

6 BEKKIE BOWERMAN OAKIE FANTASY 18.511

4D

1 ALLIE MARKER POKEY 18.716 62.00$        

2 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N 18.785 49.00$        

3 JAYMIE LYNCH REEL 18.808 33.00$        

4 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 19.046

5 MCKINZIE ADAMS ALI KAT 20.261

 CLAIRE BENDER INDY NT

 TARA BERTRAND JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH NT

 BEKKIE BOWERMAN BLAZIN LUCKY CHARMS NT

RACHEL CAMERON KAWOLSKI NT


